S.A.S. Cristec Industries
31 rue Marcel Paul - Z.I. Kerdroniou Est - 29000 Quimper - FRANCE
Tel. +33 (0)2 98 53 80 82 - Fax +33 (0)2 98 55 64 94
e-mail : info@cristec.fr
Presentation
The electronic battery isolators (MOS transistors) prevent
the current from flowing from one battery set to another
and allow to automatically direct the current of charge to
the lowest charged battery.
As they do not create any voltage drop unlike the usual
diode splitters, the efficiency of the charge circuit is
improved.
Easy to connect, they automatically fit to the 12 or 24Vdc
input power supply voltage.
General Characteristics
>   Type : MOSFET
>   To a complete and fast charge of  2 or 3 battery sets
>    Operating in 12V or 24V from any energy source :
alternator, eolienne, solar-panel, battery charger, etc.
>     Integrated ignition alternator terminal (except model
RCE/100-2E-3)
>    Connection : + battery on threaded rods, - battery
on Faston terminal at minus common (reference)
>   Operating indicator (alternator output voltage presence)
>   Operating temperature : -40°C/+85°C
>   Cooling : natural
>    Standards : EN 50081-1 (emission) ; EN 50082-1 (immunity) ;
EN 60950-1 (safety)
F-
R
EP
1-
00
-C
We reserve the right to make modifications to the specification without prior notice. Please consult us.
   Item code Rated Number  Number IG connection Overall dimensions  Weight
  current of inputs of outputs (stimulation in mm (w x h x d)
     of alternator)
 RCE/100-1E-2IG      100A 1 (Ø M6) 2 (Ø M6) Yes 146x97x85 0,8Kg
 RCE/100-1E-3IG      100A 1 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) Yes 158x146x85 0,8Kg
 RCE/100-2E-3      100A 2 (Ø M6) 3 (Ø M6) No 158x146x85 0,8Kg
 RCE/150-1E-2IG      150A 1 (Ø M8) 2 (Ø M6) Yes 146x97x85 0,8Kg
 RCE/150-1E-3IG      150A 1 (Ø M8) 3 (Ø M6) Yes 158x146x85 0,8Kg
 RCE/200-1E-3IG     200A 1 (Ø M10) 3 (Ø M8) Yes 158x146x85 0,8Kg
Range
Electronic battery isolators
RCE range
>  2 year
 guarantee
www.busse-yachtshop.de  |  info@busse-yachtshop.de